Mini maraton - 1000 m
Limski Kanal 2014.

Zene

. Lisa Piovesan

. Michela Vellico

. Martina Calzolari

. Livia Crapit

. Paola Fin

. Valentina Cvitkovi¢
. Gabriella Nocentini
. Raffaella Ferrari
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Muski

. Denis Bergantini

. Robert Lakovi¢

. Carmelo Bianco

. Goran Vrus

. Wilfried Baumann
. Peter Quite

. Stefano Gelicrisio
. Kristijan Matejc¢ic¢
. Gilberto Zorat

10. Dusko Balvan
11. Edi Zuzi¢

12. Bruno Pellicani
13. Simone Batistti
14. Valerio Bianchini
15. Sandro Vidmar
16. Dario Capuano
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Ponterosso
Ponterosso
Ponterosso
Ponterosso
Ponterosso
Rekreativac
Triestina Nuoto
Ponterosso
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Rekreativac
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KDPSR Porec
Rekreativac
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Rekreativac
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Rekreativac
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1991
1977
1984
1968
1966
1977
1969
1964

1974
1982
1959
1980
1966
1963
1961
1983
1970
1948
1958
1945
1974
1987
1959
1966

14.05
16:22
18:28
18:38
20:10
22:25
23:45
25:10

12:47
13:34
14:17
15:09
16:34
16:39
16:43
17:15
17:35
17:55
18:08
18:17
18:45
18:50
18:58
19:13



